
Head Office Farm Office

Address Aubrey’s Yard

Pulloxhill Road

Silsoe, Bedford

Bedfordshire

MK45 4QT

Oak Tree Farm

Oak Lane

Littleport, Ely

Cambridgeshire

CB6 1RS

Telephone Number 01525 862223 01353 863355

Fax Number 01525 862444 01353 860384

Email accounts@isleofely.co.uk info@isleofely.co.uk

Oliver Boutwood John Boutwood

Commercial Director

Mobile Number: 07767 895765

Email: o.boutwood@isleofely.co.uk

Managing Director

Mobile Number: 07767 895766

Email: j.boutwood@isleofely.co.uk

Matthew Grindling Claire Boutwood

Procurement & Trading Manager

Mobile Number: 07961 285858

Email: m.grindling@isleofely.co.uk

Finance Director

Mobile Number: 07767 895763

Email: claire@isleofely.co.uk

Zilvinas Baltulis Abbey Cater

Stores & Packhouse Manager

Mobile Number: 07794 030114

Email: zilvinas@isleofely.co.uk

Fieldsperson

Mobile Number: 07496 871235

Email: a.cater@isleofely.co.uk

Leigh Hartness Austen Dack

Transport & Logistics Manager

Mobile Number: 07794 030112

Logistics Landline: 01353 65965

Email: l.hartness@isleofely.co.uk

Chippy Chat - Marketing & PR

Mobile Number: 07863 123929

Email: austen@isleofely.co.uk
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